
Summer Camps 2025

Sport Start Date End Date Times Rising Grades Cost Location Max Attendees? Notes

Baseball Session I Monday, June 9, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 1 thru 4 $75.00 East Field - (Baseball Field) No Maximum

Baseball Session II Monday, June 16, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 5 thru 9 $75.00 East Field - (Baseball Field) No Maximum

Basketball (BOYS) Session I Monday, June 9, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 7 thru 8 $125.00 Main Gym No Maximum

Basketball (BOYS) Session II Monday, June 9, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Gr. 4 thru 6 $125.00 Main and Auxilliary Gyms No Maximum

Basketball (BOYS) Session III Monday, June 23, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 7 thru 8 $125.00 Main Gym No Maximum

Basketball (BOYS) Session IV Monday, June 23, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm Gr. 4 thru 6 $125.00 Main and Auxilliary Gyms No Maximum

Basketball (GIRLS) Session I Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 7 thru 8 $125.00 Main Gym No Maximum

Basketball (GIRLS) Session II Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 4 thru 6 $125.00 Auxilliary Gym No Maximum

Basketball (GIRLS) Session III Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm Gr. 9 thru 12 SEE NOTE Main Gym No Maximum

Request registration form from ms.axene@bwhs.org.   CANNOT REGISTER 

ONLINE FOR THIS CAMP  Current and incoming Watterson students FREE, 

non-students $125

Basketball (GIRLS) Session IV Monday, July 7, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 9:00 am - 11:30 am Gr. 2 thru 4 $125.00 Main Gym No Maximum

Cheerleading Session I Monday, June 9, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 9:00 am - 11:00 am Gr. K thru 8 $100.00 West Field No Maximum

Cheer fundamentals - proper motion technique, jumps and dynamic 

spiriting. Chants, cheers and a band dance will be taught. Work with 

BWHS cheerleaders

Cheerleading Session II Monday, June 16, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm Gr. 5 thru 8 $125.00 Auxilliary Gym No Maximum

Introduction to Skills - proper use of signs, poms, megs, flags and basic 

stunt skills. Work with BWHS competitive cheer team

Cheerleading Session III Monday, June 23, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 9:00 am - 11:00 am Gr. K thru 8 $100.00 Auxilliary Gym No Maximum

Cheer fundamentals - proper motion technique, jumps and dynamic 

spiriting. Chants, cheers and a band dance will be taught. Work with 

BWHS cheerleaders

Field Hockey Monday, June 2, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm Gr. 5 thru 8 $75.00 West Field No Maximum

Water, shin guards, mouth guards required!  Stick can be borrowed by 

contacting Coach Baird at jbaird37@aol.com

Football Monday, July 21, 2025 ONE DAY 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Gr. 3 thru 8 $25.00 West Field No Maximum Bring cleats, tennis shoes and water

Soccer (BOYS) Thursday, July 31, 2025 ONE DAY 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Gr. 1 thru 8 $30.00 West Field No Maximum

Soccer (GIRLS) Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Gr. 4 thru 8 $95.00 West Field No Maximum

Track and Field Monday, July 14, 2025 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Gr. 4 thru 9 $80.00 West Field/Track Area No Maximum

Volleyball (BOYS) Session I Tuesday, July 22, 2025 ONE DAY 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 4 thru 8 $50.00 Main Gym No Maximum

Volleyball (BOYS) Session II Tuesday, July 29, 2025 ONE DAY 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gr. 4 thru 8 $50.00 Main Gym No Maximum

Volleyball (GIRLS) Session I Monday, June 2, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm Gr. K thru 5 $100.00 Main and Auxillary Gyms Maximum 96 Players

Volleyball (GIRLS) Session II Monday, June 2, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Gr. 6 thru 8 $120.00 Main and Auxillary Gyms Maximum 96 Players

Volleyball (GIRLS) Session III Monday, July 21, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm Gr. K thru 5 $100.00 Main and Auxillary Gyms Maximum 96 Players

Volleyball (GIRLS) Session IV Monday, July 21, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm Gr. 6 thru 8 $120.00 Main and Auxillary Gyms Maximum 96 Players
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